

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS							
Bid: IFB No. 22-23 HVAC & Roofing Projects at Lincoln, East, Washington and Flinn Schools							
Due: Thursday, March 17, 2022							
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)							
Vendor Name	Base Bid A-Washington HVAC	Base Bid B-1-Lincoln HVAC	Base Bid B-2-Lincoln Roofing	Base Bid C-Flinn HVAC	Base Bid D-1-East HVAC	Base Bid D-2-East Roofing	Combination Bid
Stenstrom Const.	\$15,094,000.00	\$20,845,000.00	\$1,761,000.00	\$21,972,000.00	\$19,875,000.00	\$3,975,000.00	\$83,000,000.00
Helm Mechanical	\$11,600,000.00	\$16,900,000.00	\$2,300,000.00	\$18,400,000.00	\$18,200,000.00	\$4,850,000.00	no bid
Bid Opening Official:	Dane Youngblood						
Bid Recording Official:	Casey Ramas						

